



P:\SW-Fek\Tango 5700\

Signed	PS	Date	24-04-2006
Revised	6 /KA	Date	05-01-2015
Revised	7 /KA	Date	03-03-2016

Overview parts Tango

Copyright reserved
by law

Unit measure-
ment: mm

Lopital Nederland bv

Type nr: 51005700

Tango 51005700

Part nr.	QTY.	Art.nr.	Part
1	1	70570001	Frame
2	1	70570002	Footrest (L+R)
3	4	70570003	Plain bearing
4	1	70565001	Armrest
5	2	70560049	Handgrip
6	1	70560046	Seat
7	1	70560045	Lid for seat
8	1	70550005	Back rest
9	2	70570004	Footplate
10	4	70560066	Protective cover wheel
11	4	70519928	Castor Ø 125 mm braked
12	1	69501050	Guide for bedpan set
13	1	69501104	Bed pan + lid
14	4		Washer M10
15	4		Cylinder head screw M10x50
16	2		Bolt M8x30
17	4		Cap ring M8
18	4		Screw cap M8
19	2		Locknut M8
20	2		Tube cap
21	2		Cylinder head screw M4x10
22	2		Tube cap
23	4		Chipboard screw 3,5x40
24	1		Cylinder head screw M8x12
25	4		Capring M4
26	4		Chipboard screw M4x30
27	4		Screw cap M4
28	2		Tube cap
29	4		Flat washer M5



Signed	PS	Date	24-04-2006
Revised	6 /KA	Date	05-01-2015
Revised	7 /KA	Date	03-03-2016

Overview parts Tango

Copyright reserved
by law

Unit measure-
ment: mm

Lopital Nederland bv

Type nr: 51005700